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I Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 11-5-2025

Disciplina 7 Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
11-Maj-25 - 13:21 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Ulazni Pioniri 2016-2015 god. (9-10 god.)

1. RADOMAN, Vuk 15 Sveti Nikola 1:39.24 188
2. PETROVIC, Nikola 15 Nis 2005 1:49.63 139
3. DANILOVIC, Filip 16 Sveti Nikola 1:51.49 132
4. IGRUTINOVIC, Pavle 15 Pirat 1:51.56 132
5. PAVLOVIC, Vasilije 16 Pirat 1:53.14 127
6. POPOVIC, Filip 15 Nis 2005 1:54.85 121
7. DJORDJEVIC, Ilija 16 Nis 2005 1:55.07 120
8. PETROVIC, Lazar 15 Dubocica 1:57.06 114
9. SAVIC, Teodor 15 Dubocica 1:57.16 114

10. ZIVIC, Vuk 15 Nis 2005 1:57.24 114
11. MARINKOVIC, Vasilije 15 Dubocica 1:59.57 107
12. VUNJAK, Luka 16 Nis 2005 2:04.71 94
13. JANCIC, Bogdan 16 Dubocica 2:05.15 93
14. FILIPOVIC, Viktor 15 Valis 2:06.69 90
15. ALEKSIC, Matija 15 Leskovac 2:12.75 78
16. SAVIC, Vasilije 16 Napredak 2:16.52 72
17. KRSTIC, Strahinja 16 Sveti Nikola 2:16.94 71
18. TRICKOVIC, Sava 15 Sveti Nikola 2:22.96 62
19. RANKOVIC, Petar 15 Napredak 2:27.02 57

DSQ MUCIC, Uros 15 Valis 2:54.13

Pioniri 2014-2013 god. (11-12 god.)

1. PETROVIC, David Petar 14 Sveti Nikola 1:27.29 276
2. LOLIN, Filip 13 Pirat 1:31.18 242
3. IGNJATOVIC, Bosko 13 Nis 2005 1:33.00 228
4. STEFANOV, Lazar 13 Nis 2005 1:38.80 190
5. ALEKSIC, Novak 14 Orka 034 1:41.17 177
6. DIMITRIJEVIC, Ilija 13 Napredak 1:41.76 174
7. VELICKOVIC, Pavle 14 Sveti Nikola 1:42.99 168
8. MILOSEVIC, Janko 14 Sveti Nikola 1:43.73 164
9. JEVTOVIC, Vuk 14 Pirat 1:46.24 153

10. DRENOVAC, Bogdan 14 Pirat 1:49.30 140
11. POPOVIC, Ognjen 13 Nis 2005 1:52.79 128
12. CVETANOVIC, Filip 14 Naisus 2:16.32 72
13. KRSTIC, Ognjen 13 Valis 2:18.97 68

DSQ ALEKSIC, Arsenije 13 Valis 2:31.68
DSQ KRSTAJIC, Ognjen 14 Valis 2:34.93

Kadeti 2012-2011 god. (13-14 god.)

1. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 1:12.26 487
2. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 1:17.05 402
3. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 1:18.43 381
4. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 1:22.77 324
5. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 1:25.94 289
6. PETKOVIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 1:32.56 232
7. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 Dubocica 1:33.40 225
8. PRIBANOVIC, Jovan 11 Banjcani 1:35.33 212
9. NIKOLIC, Bogdan 12 Sveti Nikola 1:37.66 197

10. DJUROVIC, Uros 12 Pirat 1:39.00 189
11. DJORDJEVIC, Stefan 12 Viking 1:44.58 160
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I Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 11-5-2025

Disciplina 7, Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast, Kadeti 2012-2011 god. (13-14 god.)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

12. LAZOVIC, Djuradj 12 Sveti Nikola 1:53.05 127
DSQ STEFANOVIC, Ognjen 11 Leskovac 2:17.98

Mladji Juniori 2010-2009 god. (15-16 god.)

1. MANASIC, Aleksa 09 Leskovac 1:11.78 497
2. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 1:15.39 429
3. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak 1:17.83 390
4. VESIC, Ilija 10 Napredak 1:21.69 337
5. ROSIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 1:26.09 288
6. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 1:33.08 228

Stariji Juniori 2008-2007 god. (17-18 god.)

1. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Viking 1:08.12 582
2. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 1:15.14 433
3. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 1:16.38 412
4. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Dubocica 1:18.41 381
5. MILANOV, Ognjen 08 Pk Sveti Sava 1:21.88 335
6. TOSKIC, Andrija 08 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:24.56 304

Otvoreno

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 1:04.91 672
2. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Viking 1:08.12 582
3. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 1:11.34 506
4. MANASIC, Aleksa 09 Leskovac 1:11.78 497
5. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 1:12.26 487
6. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Sveti Nikola 1:14.40 446
7. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 1:15.14 433
8. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 1:15.39 429
9. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 1:16.38 412

10. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 1:17.05 402
11. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak 1:17.83 390
12. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Dubocica 1:18.41 381
13. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 1:18.43 381
14. VESIC, Ilija 10 Napredak 1:21.69 337
15. MILANOV, Ognjen 08 Pk Sveti Sava 1:21.88 335
16. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 1:22.29 330
17. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 1:22.77 324
18. TOSKIC, Andrija 08 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:24.56 304
19. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 1:25.94 289
20. ROSIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 1:26.09 288
21. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 1:26.97 279
22. PETROVIC, David Petar 14 Sveti Nikola 1:27.29 276
23. LOLIN, Filip 13 Pirat 1:31.18 242
24. PETKOVIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 1:32.56 232
25. IGNJATOVIC, Bosko 13 Nis 2005 1:33.00 228
26. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 1:33.08 228
27. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 Dubocica 1:33.40 225
28. PRIBANOVIC, Jovan 11 Banjcani 1:35.33 212
29. NIKOLIC, Bogdan 12 Sveti Nikola 1:37.66 197
30. STEFANOV, Lazar 13 Nis 2005 1:38.80 190
31. DJUROVIC, Uros 12 Pirat 1:39.00 189
32. RADOMAN, Vuk 15 Sveti Nikola 1:39.24 188
33. ALEKSIC, Novak 14 Orka 034 1:41.17 177
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I Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 11-5-2025

Disciplina 7, Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

34. DIMITRIJEVIC, Ilija 13 Napredak 1:41.76 174
35. VELICKOVIC, Pavle 14 Sveti Nikola 1:42.99 168
36. MILOSEVIC, Janko 14 Sveti Nikola 1:43.73 164
37. DJORDJEVIC, Stefan 12 Viking 1:44.58 160
38. JEVTOVIC, Vuk 14 Pirat 1:46.24 153
39. DRENOVAC, Bogdan 14 Pirat 1:49.30 140
40. PETROVIC, Nikola 15 Nis 2005 1:49.63 139
41. DANILOVIC, Filip 16 Sveti Nikola 1:51.49 132
42. IGRUTINOVIC, Pavle 15 Pirat 1:51.56 132
43. POPOVIC, Ognjen 13 Nis 2005 1:52.79 128
44. LAZOVIC, Djuradj 12 Sveti Nikola 1:53.05 127
45. PAVLOVIC, Vasilije 16 Pirat 1:53.14 127
46. POPOVIC, Filip 15 Nis 2005 1:54.85 121
47. DJORDJEVIC, Ilija 16 Nis 2005 1:55.07 120
48. PETROVIC, Lazar 15 Dubocica 1:57.06 114
49. SAVIC, Teodor 15 Dubocica 1:57.16 114
50. ZIVIC, Vuk 15 Nis 2005 1:57.24 114
51. MARINKOVIC, Vasilije 15 Dubocica 1:59.57 107
52. VUNJAK, Luka 16 Nis 2005 2:04.71 94
53. JANCIC, Bogdan 16 Dubocica 2:05.15 93
54. FILIPOVIC, Viktor 15 Valis 2:06.69 90
55. ALEKSIC, Matija 15 Leskovac 2:12.75 78
56. CVETANOVIC, Filip 14 Naisus 2:16.32 72
57. SAVIC, Vasilije 16 Napredak 2:16.52 72
58. KRSTIC, Strahinja 16 Sveti Nikola 2:16.94 71
59. KRSTIC, Ognjen 13 Valis 2:18.97 68
60. TRICKOVIC, Sava 15 Sveti Nikola 2:22.96 62
61. RANKOVIC, Petar 15 Napredak 2:27.02 57

DSQ STEFANOVIC, Ognjen 11 Leskovac 2:17.98
DSQ ALEKSIC, Arsenije 13 Valis 2:31.68
DSQ KRSTAJIC, Ognjen 14 Valis 2:34.93
DSQ MUCIC, Uros 15 Valis 2:54.13


